° XCVI. Orszagos Ifjusagi Bajnoksag
==89® \|AGYAR USZO Debreceni Sportuszoda
P " : p

= S7ZOVETSEG 2024. 08. 09., 9:00:00 (S5)

PRELIM OVERALL RESULTS 2 04236 HOSSZU Katink i BR) 2016, a5

'] 17 04:36.17 RISZTOV Eva Berlin  2002. jul. 29.
Women s 400m Medley 16 04:34.96 JACKL Vivien CXXVI. ORSZAGOS 2024 4pr. 10.
15 04:40.66 JACKL Vivien Ifiisagi Eurépa-bajnoksag ~ 2023. jal. 03
30. Event 14 04:44.04 KESELY Ajna Hodmezévasarhely 2015. dec. 11.
| RNK Lane Swimmer YOB NAT Club Time Gap FINA
1. 2/4 ROGOZHINOVA Daria 2006 RSF  Russian Federation 04:50.32 768
R.Id6 00.66 50m 29.78 100m 01:04.05 150m 01:41.43 200m 02:17.90 250m 03:00.23 300m 03:42.52 350m 04:17.03
34.27 37.38 36.47 42.33 42.29 34.51
400m 04:50.32
33.29
2. 1/6  MUNKACSI-NAGY Livia 2006 Lérinc Swim Team 04:56.22 +05.90 723
R.Id6 00.74 50m 31.03 100m 01:06.65 150m 01:44.69 200m 02:22.41 250m 03:05.86 300m 03:48.21 350m 04:22.80
35.62 38.04 37.72 43.45 42.35 34.59
400m 04:56.22
33.42
3. 1/4  ABRAHAM Lilla Minna 2006 Ujpesti Toma Egylet 04:58.70 +08.38 705
R.l1d6 00.71 50m 31.05 100m 01:07.95 150m 01:46.42 200m 02:24.28 250m 03:07.44 300m 03:51.09 350m 04:25.39
36.90 38.47 37.86 43.16 43.65 34.30
400m 04:58.70
33.31
4. 1/5 BARTA Bianka 2009 Kébanya Sport Club 04:59.58 +09.26 698
R.Id6 00.76 50m 31.30 100m 01:07.28 150m 01:47.15 200m 02:25.68 250m 03:07.99 300m 03:51.56 350m 04:25.81
35.98 39.87 38.53 42.31 43.57 34.25
400m 04:59.58
33.77
5. 1/3 UROGI Timea Noémi 2006 Kébanya Sport Club 05:01.44 +11.12 686
R.Id6 00.77 50m 31.02 100m 01:07.84 150m 01:46.94 200m 02:25.04 250m 03:10.51 300m 03:53.54 350m 04:27.83
36.82 39.10 38.10 45.47 43.03 34.29
400m 05:01.44
33.61
6. 2/6 NEMES Kamilla Viola 2006 Kdbanya Sport Club 05:03.04 +12.72 675
R.Id6 00.76 50m 30.40 100m 01:06.06 150m 01:46.13 200m 02:24.93 250m 03:07.77 300m 03:51.75 350m 04:27.67
35.66 40.07 38.80 42.84 43.98 35.92
400m 05:03.04
35.37
7. 2/5 ELEKES Tamara 2007 BVSC-Zuglo 05:06.49 +16.17 652
R.Id6 00.77 50m 31.53 100m 01:08.57 150m 01:47.52 200m 02:26.17 250m 03:11.62 300m 03:56.55 350m 04:32.42
37.04 38.95 38.65 45.45 44.93 35.87
400m 05:06.49
34.07
8. 2/3 NAGY Anna Zsofia 2008 UNI Gysri Usz6 Sportegy. 05:07.37 +17.05 647
R.Id6 00.58 50m 31.37 100m 01:08.11 150m 01:48.32 200m 02:27.40 250m 03:11.63 300m 03:56.61 350m 04:32.79
36.74 40.21 39.08 44.23 44.98 36.18
400m 05:07.37
34.58
9. 2/2 NETT Vivien 2006 Zalaco Zalaegerszegi Uszo Klub SE 05:09.43 +19.11 634
R.Id6 00.73 50m 31.59 100m 01:08.79 150m 01:48.14 200m 02:26.73 250m 03:14.20 300m 04:02.23 350m 04:36.40
37.20 39.35 38.59 47.47 48.03 34.17
400m 05:09.43
33.03
10. 2/1  NAGY Dalma 2009 Tatabanyai Vizmii SE 05:10.22 +19.90 629
R.Id6 00.75 50m 31.91 100m 01:08.32 150m 01:50.10 200m 02:30.79 250m 03:17.19 300m 04:03.03 350m 04:37.88
36.41 41.78 40.69 46.40 45.84 34.85
400m 05:10.22
32.34
1. 2/7 SZILVASI-HAZAG Aliz 2008 BACSViz KvVSC 05:15.18 +24.86 600
R.Id6 00.77 50m 32.28 100m 01:10.66 150m 01:51.30 200m 02:32.00 250m 03:18.12 300m 04:04.50 350m 04:40.55
38.38 40.64 40.70 46.12 46.38 36.05
400m 05:15.18
34.63
12. 1/2 PUZSA Petra 2010 A Jové SC 05:18.85 +28.53 579
R.Id6 00.74 50m 32.37 100m 01:11.95 150m 01:54.86 200m 02:36.81 250m 03:21.80 300m 04:04.53 350m 04:42.25
39.58 42.91 41.95 44.99 42.73 37.72
400m 05:18.85
36.60
13. 2/0 NEMETH Emilia Anna 2009 Zalaco Zalaegerszegi Usz6 Klub SE 05:27.57 +37.25 534
R.Id6 00.75 50m 36.20 100m 01:15.59 150m 01:57.88 200m 02:38.98 250m 03:28.72 300m 04:17.07 350m 04:53.07
39.39 42.29 41.10 49.74 48.35 36.00
400m 05:27.57
34.50
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Debreceni Sportuszoda
2024. 08. 09., 9:00:00 (S5)

PRELIM OVERALL RESULTS % @i s
adult  04:26.36 HOSSZU Katinka Rio (BRA) 2016. aug. 06.
[] 17 04:36.17 RISZTOV Eva Berlin  2002. jul. 29.
Women S 400m Medley 16 04:34.96 JACKL Vivien CXXVI. ORSZAGOS  2024. apr. 10.
15 04:40.66 JACKL Vivien Ifiusagi Europa-bajnoksag ~ 2023. jul. 03
30. Event 14 04:44.04 KESELY Ajna Hodmezévasarhely 2015. dec. 11.
|RNK Lane Swimmer YOB NAT Club Time Gap FINA
14. 2/9 LENART Zséfia 2007 Nyiregyhézi Sportc Nonprofit Kt 05:32.17 +41.85 512
RId6  00.82 50m  33.66 100m 01:14.49 150m 01:57.62 200m 02:39.73 250m 03:28.25 300m 04:16.74 350m 04:55.13
40.83 4313 42.11 48.49 38.39
400m 05:32.17
37.04
DNS 1/7 HOLLOS Fruzsina 2008 Szegedi Usz6 Egylet
DNS 2/8 KAMMERER Kitti 2009 UNI Gysri Uszo Sportegy.
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